Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 976831 · Timed Trench Foam Sanitizer
# 224210
# 224214
# 224215
# 803900FT
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 491401
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate
Water